
HOLIDAYS 2022
1 January (Saturday) New Years Day
3 January (Monday) Substitute Holiday For New Years 
Day
8 January (Friday) National Children's Day
1 February (Tuesday) Chinese Lunar New Year
14 February (Monday) Valentine's Day
16 February (Wednesday) Makha Bucha Day *
6 April (Wednesday) Chakri Day
13 April (Wednesday) Songkran
14 April (Thursday) Songkran
15 April (Friday) Songkran
1 May (Sunday) Labor Day
2 May (Monday) Substitution For Labor Day
4 May (Wednesday) King’s Coronation
13 May (Friday) Royal Plowing Ceremony (Government
Holiday Only Banks Open)
15 May (Sunday) Visakha Bucha Day *
16 May (Monday) Substitute For Visakha Bucha Day
3 June (Friday) H.M. Queen Sudhita’s Birthday
13 July (Wednesday) Asalha Bucha Day *
14 July (Thursday) Buddhist Lent Day *

15 July (Monday) Added Holiday By Cabinet Resolution
28 July Thursday) King Vajiralongkorn’s Birthday
29 July (Friday) Added Holiday By Cabinet Resolution
12 August (Friday) H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen 
Mother’sBirthday (Mother's Day)
13 October (Thursday) King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s 
Memorial Day
14 October (Friday) Added Holiday By Cabinet Resolution
21 October (Thursday) End of Buddhist Lent *
23 October (Sunday) Chulalongkorn Day
24 October (Monday) Substitution For Chulalongkorn Day
8 November (Tuesday) Loi Krathong
5 December (Monday) H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej's
Birthday (Father's Day)
10 December (Saturday) Constitution Day
12 December (Monday) Substitute For Constitution Day
25 December (Saturday) Christmas Day
30 December (Friday) Added Holiday By Cabinet 
Resolution
31 December (Saturday) New Year's Eve
* Sale Of Alcohol Prohibited
Note: Additional holidays can be added during the year. Check this 
topic for updates and a new file.
https://aseannow.com/topic/1243044-thai-holidays-2022/2022


